

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2672 OF 2019 (sr.25)

IN

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1610 OF 2016

AND

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2988 OF 2019 (sr.25.1)

IN

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1611 OF 2016

AND

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 834 OF 2019 (SR.26)

IN

FIRST APPEAL NO. 128 OF 2020

AND

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 3688 OF 2020 (SR.27)

IN

FIRST APPEAL (ST.) NO. 5650 OF 2020

CORAM : SANDEEP K. SHINDE, J.

Tuesday, 8th December, 2020.

P.C . . :

1. Due to paucity of time, the matters are adjourned by 4 weeks i.e. to 12.01.2021.
2. Ad-interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(SANDEEP K. SHINDE, J.)