

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 3688 OF 2020

In

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 5650 OF 2020

Rita Pradeepkumar PandeyPETITIONER

V/S

Pravin Bajirao Ghorpade And Anr.RESPONDENT

Ms Rita Pandey Party in Person Present

Mr VINAY M BHATE for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. I. CHAGLA J

DATE : 21st December, 2022

P.C. :

S.O to 03/01/2023.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)