

***IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION***

***INTERIM APPLICATION NO.3688 OF 2020
IN
FIRST APPEAL (ST) NO.5650 OF 2020***

Rita Pradeepkumar Pandey ...Applicant
Vs
Pravin Bajirao Ghorpade and Anr. ...Respondents

Ms. Rita P. Pande present in person (Applicant).
Mr. Anand Pande for Respondents.

CORAM : SANDEEP K. SHINDE J.
DATE : JANUARY 3, 2023.

P.C. :

Let, Applicant peruse the order passed by the Registrar (Judl-I) and take appropriate steps within two weeks from today.

2 Office to supply a copy of the said order to the applicant, if applied for within a week therefrom.

3 Stand over to 27th January, 2023.

4 Till then, ad-interim relief, if any, shall continue to operate.

(SANDEEP K. SHINDE, J.)

